Invue
SSX STEEL
SQUARE
STRAIGHT
TD513002EN
April 14, 2021 5:16 PM
FE ATURES
• ASTM Grade steel base plate with ASTM A366 base cover

Comments
Prepared by
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SSX5A20SGMM1G
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base
Type
Finish Mounting Type Number and
Location of
Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
SSX= Steel
Square
Straight
4= 4"
5= 5"
6= 6"
A= 0.120"
M= 0.188"
X= 0.250"
10= 10'
15= 15'
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
39= 39'
S= Square
Steel
Base
AP= Grey
BK= Black
BZ= Bronze
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
GN= Hartford
Green
WH= Whit
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long) -
Slide/Flite/Epic
5= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long) -
Mesa
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long) -
SDM1/SDM2
A= Type A Drilling
C= Type C Drilling
E= Type E Drilling
F= Type F Drilling
G= Type G Drilling
J= Type J Drilling
K= Type K Drilling
M= Type M Drilling
N= Type N Drilling
S= Standard Upsweep Arm 6
X= None
1= Single

x
Length x
Hook
(Inches)
 Net
Weight
(Pounds)  Maximum Effective Projected Area
(Square Feet) 4
Max.
Fixture
Load -
Includes
Bracket
(Pounds)
 MH  S  BC  BP  B D x AB x H 80 mph 90 mph 100 mph 110 mph
 10  SSX4A10S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  4  3/4 x 25 x 3 85 30.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 100
 15  SSX4A15S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  4  3/4 x 25 x 3 118 15.0 11.5 8.7 6.5 100
 20  SSX4A20S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  4  3/4 x 25 x 3 150 8.7 5.9 3.9 2.5 150
 20  SSX5A20S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  5  3/4 x 25 x 3 183 15.4 11.1 7.9 5.5 150
 25  SSX4A25S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  4  3/4 x 25 x 3 181 3.7 1.7 0.3 --  200
 25  SSX5A25S  0.120  10-1/2  11 5  5  3/4 x 25 x 3 222 9.3 6.0 3.5 1.6  200
 25  SSX6A25S  0.120  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 284 9.9 6.1 3.5 1.2  200
 30  SSX5A30S  0.120  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  5  3/4 x 25 x 3 260 4.7 2.1 -- -- 200
 30  SSX5M30S  0.188  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  5  3/4 x 25 x 3 392 10.4 6.4 3.5 1.5 200
 30  SSX6A30S  0.120  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 330 4.3 1.4 -- -- 200
 30  SSX6M30S  0.188  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 489 19.0 13.0 8.7 5.6 200
 35  SSX5M35S  0.188  10-1/2  11  4-1/2  5  3/4 x 25 x 3 453 5.8 2.8 -- -- 200
 35  SSX6M35S  0.188  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 564 12.8 7.2 3.7 1.0 200
 35  SSX6X35S  0.250  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 738 16.5 11.0 6.8 3.5 200
 39  SSX6M39S  0.188  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 618 7.3 3.0 -- --  300
 39  SSX6X39S  0.250  12-1/2  12-1/2  5  6  1 x 36 x 4 816 13.0 7.0 3.7 0.8  300
 Effective Projected Area (Two Feet Above Pole Top)
 Mounting
Height
(Feet)